MRX-3 SPARE PARTS LIST

H0060 1/8 4WD MRX-3 CAR KIT HO0461 CHASSIS

D0104R REAR LOWER SHAFT H0462 FRONT BODY MOUNT

H0104L FRONT LOWER SUS. SHAFT H0463 FRONT BUMPER

JO105U REAR UPPER SUS. SHAFT C0502 PIVOT BALL

D0105R KING PIN D0506 REAR DAMPER SHAFT
HO0107/1FRONT STABILIZER BAR D0508 DIAPHRAGM

H0109 TOE IN ADJ. ROD D0509 O-RING SET

JO109 MIDDLE SHAFT BRACKET H0510 DAMPER PISTON

J0110 ADJUSTING NUT H0513 SPRING ADJUSTER

H0158 FRONT UPRIGHT H0525 FRONT DAMPER SPRING GRAY ¢ 1.8mm
H0161 FRONT UPPER SUS. SHAFT H0526 FRONT DAMPER SPRING WHITE ¢ 1.9mm
H0163 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR H0529 REAR DAMPER SPRING GRAY ¢ 1.8mm
H0164 ROLL BAR HO0530 REAR DAMPER SPRING WHITE ¢ 1.9mm
HO0165 REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR ¢ 2.4mm HO0531 REAR DAMPER SPRING PINK ¢ 2.0mm
HO0171 FRONT BULK HEAD H0532 REAR DAMPER SPRING RED ¢ 2.0mm
HO0172 REAR BULK HEAD HO0551 DAMPER PLASTIC PARTS

HO0173 BRAKE BRACKET H0552 FRONT DAMPER STAY

H0174 REAR LOWER ARM MOUNT H0553 REAR DAMPER STAY

HO0175 UPPER ARM H0554 DAMPER CAP

HO0177 FRONT LOWER ARM H0555 DAMPER CAP PARTS

H0178 REAR LOWER ARM H0556 DAMPER CASE

HO0179 REAR UPRIGHT HO0557 DAMPER SET

H0180 REAR UPRIGHT BALL D0601 BEARINGS (12X21)

HO0181 REAR UPRIGHT SPACER D0602 BEARINGS (6X13)

HO0183 FRONT ANTI-ROLL BAR HOLDER D0603 5 mm THRUST BEARINGS

H0184 RADIO PLATE MOUNT C0603 CLUTCH BEARINGS (5X10)

HO0185 REAR ADJUSTABLE ANTI-ROLL BAR SET H0603 FLANGE BEARINGS FOR BELT TENSIONER
H0186 REAR ADJUSTABLE ANTI-ROLL BAR C0605 BEARINGS FOR SERVO SAVER (6X10)
H0205 PULLEY HUB H0608 BEARINGS FOR 2ND. GEAR HOUSING
D0206 INNER DRIVE JOINT D0702 AL. ENGINE MOUNT

H0208 FRONT AXLE SHAFT HO0704 ENGINE NUT

J0209 MIDDLE SHAFT BRACKET HO707 CLUTCH SHOE

H0212 FRONT WHEEL CHANGE LEVER HO0710 CLUTCH BELL

D0219 REAR HALF SHAFT HO721 PRESSURE PLATE

J0221 REAR SOLID AXLE C0723 FLAT SCREW FOR ENGINE MOUNT
H0222 REAR AXLE SHAFT HO751 FLYWHEEL

H0223 REAR WHEEL CHANGE LEVER HO0752 CENTRIFUGAL SHOE

D0240 BELT S 6mm HO0753 SPRING CUP

H0240 BELT S 9mm HO755 SPRING ADJUST NUT

H0241 BELT L 6mm HO756 BEARING STOPPER

H0242 BELT TENSIONER HO757 1ST. GEAR 16T

H0243 BELT TENSIONER WIRE HO758 1ST. GEAR 17T

HO0251 PULLEY SET HO0759 1ST. GEAR 18T

H0252 FRONT ONE WAY DRIVE AXLE HO0760 2ND. GEAR 19T

H0253 FRONT DRIVE SHAFT HO761 2ND. GEAR 20T

H0254 INNER DRIVE JOINT WASHER HO0762 2ND. GEAR 21T

H0255 BRAKE PULLEY ADAPTER HO763 RACING CLUTCH SET

H0256 2 SPEED SHAFT HO0764 CLUTCH SPRING HARD

H0257 2 SPEED ADAPTER HO0765 CLUTCH SHOE (GRAY)

H0258 SHOE FOR 2 SPEED GEAR BOX HO0766 LIGHT WEIGHT CENTRIFUGAL SHOE
H0259 SPRING FOR 2 SPEED GEAR BOX HO767 CLUTCH SPRING SUPER HARD
H0260 2ND. GEAR HOUSING HO0801 STEERING LINKAGE

HO0261 1ST. GEAR HOUSING H0802 ENGINE CONTROL LINKAGE

H0262 1ST. GEAR 50T D0806 ANTENNA PIPE

HO0263 1ST. GEAR 49T D0807 BODY PIN

H0264 1ST GEAR 48T HO0851 E-RING SET

HO0265 2ND. GEAR 47T H0852 SNAP RING SET

H0266 2ND. GEAR 46T H0853 ROLLER PIN 3X11.6

H0267 2ND. GEAR 45T HO0854 ROLLER PIN SET

H0268 AXLE WASHER H0855 BALL LINK ¢ 6mm

HO0353 BRAKE CAM HO0856 STABILIZER LINK BALL

HO0354 BRAKE PLATE H0857 TURN BUCKLE ROD (22mm)

HO0355 BRAKE PAD H0858 BALL LINK ¢ 6mm (S)

HO0356 BRAKE DISK H0859 FUEL TANK

HO0357 COOLING SPACER H0860 DAMPER END BALL

HO0359 TEFLON BRAKE PAD C0901 MUFFLER STAY

HO0361 RADIO PLATE H0901 MANIFOLD SPRINGS

H0362 SERVO MOUNT PARTS H0952 WIRE FOR MUFFLER

H0363 RADIO MOUNT PARTS H1002 C CAR TYPE BODY NARROW TREAD
H0364 SERVO SAVER ARM H1006 REAR SPOILER ADJ. SCREW

HO0365 SERVO SAVER SHAFT H1008 LOLA VDS

H0366 SERVO SAVER PIPE H1009 BODY STIFFENER

HO0367 SERVO SAVER SPRING H1010 REAR SPOILER SET

H0368 GROMMET H1011 REAR SPOILER

H0454 REAR BODY MOUNT H1017 MRX-3 INSTRUCTION MANUAL

H0455 REAR BODY MOUNT PARTS H1018 MRX-3 STICKER



H1101
H1102
B0103
B0104
B0113
B0115
B0203
B0207
B0208
B0209
B0213
B0214
B0220
B0301
B0302
B0303
B0305
B0306
B0308
B0310
B0O311
B0312
B0313
B0314
B0315
B0316
B0325
B0326
B0327
B0328
B0401
B0406
B0407
B0408
B0410
B0O411
B0412
B0414
B0416
B0417

FRONT WHEEL (WHITE)
REAR WHEEL (WHITE)

FUEL FILTER L

FUEL FILTER S

AIR FILTER FOR 21 ON-ROAD
FUEL PUMP 500ML

QUICK BOOSTER

POCKET BOOSTER
ADAPTOR FOR POCKET BOOSTER
BATTERY FOR POCKET BOOSTER
POWER PACK 900 (FUTABA)
POWER PACK 900 (SANWA)
PRO STARTER RII

LOCKFIRM LIQUID

AIR FILTER OIL

ENGINE MAINTENANCE OIL
TIRE GLUE

RAD REZ

SUPER GREAS

SUPER SILICON #100

SUPER SILICON #150

SUPER SILICON #200

SUPER SILICON #250

SUPER SILICON #300

SUPER SILICON #350

SUPER SILICON #400

SUPER SILICON #500

SUPER SILICON #600

SUPER SILICON #700

SUPER SILICON #800
SWITCH COVER

BOTH SIDE TAPE

FLAT WASHER 3mm

FLAT WASHER 4mm

COLOR SILICON PIPE PINK
COLOR SILICON PIPE GREEN
COLOR SILICON PIPE YELLOW
MUFFLER JOINT PIPE
COLOR STRAP SET 100mm
COLOR STRAP SET 150mm

B0424
B0425
B0426
B0506
B0508
B0509
B0O510
BO511
B0513
B0514
B0515
B0516
B0517
B0614
B0615
B0631
B0640
B0645
B0646
B0647
B0648
B0653
B0663
B0664
B0670
B0671
B0675
B0681
B0682
B0690
B0O712
BO713
BO714
BO730
BO731
B0732
BO733
B0O734
BO735

PORT CAP (L+M)

HEAD PROTECTOR (GREEN)
HEAD PROTECTOR (PURPLE)
SNAP RING

UTILITY WRENCH

SETTING DRIVER FOR ENGINE
CAMBER GAUGE

SCREW DRIVER FOR NOVA ENGINE
PINION GEAR TOOL

CLUTCH SPRING ADJUSTER TOOL
WORKS WRENCH 1.5mm
WORKS WRENCH 2.0mm
WORKS WRENCH 2.5mm
SL4X12 B/H TAPPING SCREW
SL4X16 B/H TAPPING SCREW
SM3.5 X12 F/H TAPPING SCREW
SJA4X10 F/H SCREW

SJA4X8 F/H SCREW

SJA3X8 F/H SCREW

SJA3X10 F/H SCREW

SJA4X12 F/H SCREW

Si3X10 R/H SCREW

SG3X12 CAP SCREW

SG3X16 CAP SCREW

SK3X3 SET SCREW

SK3X5 SET SCREW

SK3X16 SET SCREW

SK4X5 SET SCREW

SK4X8 SET SCREW

SK5X5 SET SCREW

SN2.6 NYLON NUT (10 PCS)
SN3 NYLON NUT (10 PCS)

SN4 NYLON NUT (10 PCS)
SiG3X8 B/H SCREW

SiG3X10 B/H SCREW

SiG3X12 B/H SCREW

SiG3X14 B/H SCREW

SiG3X16 B/H SCREW

SiG3X18 B/H SCREW



